Posted Date

Description
11/12/2018 DOUBLETREE CEDAR RAPID
11/9/2018 MARRIOTT CORAVLE CONF
11/9/2018 MARRIOTT CORAVLE CONF
11/8/2018 MARRIOTT CORAVLE CONF
11/7/2018 TEACHERSPAYTEACHERS.COM
11/7/2018 AMZ*VEX Robotics
11/7/2018 30 HOP
11/7/2018 TEXAS ROADHOUSE 2300
11/6/2018 WBC MECHANICAL INC
11/5/2018 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS CEDA
11/5/2018 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS CEDA
11/5/2018 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS CEDA
11/5/2018 TEXAS RDHSE HOLDINGS L
11/3/2018 TEACHERSPAYTEACHERS.COM
11/2/2018 SUPER 8
11/1/2018 GOFREE
10/31/2018 AGVANTAGE FS 00904110
10/31/2018 AGVANTAGE FS 00904110
10/30/2018 FASTENAL COMPANYO1
10/29/2018 Amazon.com*M83WNSEK1
10/29/2018 OTC BRANDS, INC.
10/26/2018 GLOGSTER.COM
10/25/2018 DBC*BLICK ART MATERIAL
10/23/2018 SWANK MOTION PICTURES IN
10/22/2018 TRAFFICSAFETYWAREHOUSE
10/20/2018 CASEYS GEN STORE 1416
10/19/2018 TEACHERSPAYTEACHERS.COM
10/18/2018 APL*APPLE ONLINE STORE
10/18/2018 TEACHERSPAYTEACHERS.COM
10/18/2018 AIRPORT HOLIDAY INN - DE
10/17/2018 VISTAPR*VistaPrint.com
10/16/2018 SSI*SCHOOL SPECIALTY
10/16/2018 IASBO
10/15/2018 HILTON GARDEN INN
10/15/2018 HILTON GARDEN INN
10/15/2018 HILTON GARDEN INN

Category
Lodging
Lodging
Lodging
Lodging

Other
Merchandise
Dining

Dining
Professional Services
Lodging
Lodging
Lodging

Dining

Other

Lodging
Merchandise
Other

Other
Merchandise
Merchandise
Merchandise
Internet
Merchandise
Other Services
Merchandise
Gas/Automotive
Other
Merchandise
Other

Lodging

Other Services
Other

Other

Lodging
Lodging
Lodging

State volleyball

Elem Principal Travel
Elem Principal Travel
Elem Principal Travel
Classroom supplies
J-Term Supplies

Elem Principal Travel
Elem Principal Travel
Flow sensor switch - Maintenance
FFA Travel

FFA Travel

FFA Travel

FFA Travel

Classroom supplies
Board Secretary Travel
FFA - Team Building
FB field supplies

LP Busses

Pekins - Lathe
Classroom supplies
Special Ed Supplies
Media Center

Hs Art Supplies

IBN Movie

Parking Lot Signs

Fuel

Classroom supplies
Computer repair
Classroom supplies
ELP Travel

HS Tribe Cards
Classroom supplies
Board Secretary IASBO Membership
Special Ed Conference
Special Ed Conference
Special Ed Conference

Debit
4841.28
5
355.2
3.75
27.45
241.72
12.72
13.76
225.27
125.19
125.19
125.19
102.57
32.59
170.22
154
68.77
915.82
8077.8
21.01
11.58
95
48.18
280
800
86.32
109.41
528.2
143.9
221.76
76.91
59.45
178
277.76
300.16
300.16

19161.29



