Posted Date	Description	Category		Debit
11/12/2018	DOUBLETREE CEDAR RAPID	Lodging	State volleyball	4841.28
11/9/2018	MARRIOTT CORAVLE CONF	Lodging	Elem Principal Travel	5
11/9/2018	MARRIOTT CORAVLE CONF	Lodging	Elem Principal Travel	355.2
11/8/2018	MARRIOTT CORAVLE CONF	Lodging	Elem Principal Travel	3.75
11/7/2018	TEACHERSPAYTEACHERS.COM	Other	Classroom supplies	27.45
11/7/2018	AMZ*VEX Robotics	Merchandise	J-Term Supplies	241.72
11/7/2018	30 HOP	Dining	Elem Principal Travel	12.72
11/7/2018	TEXAS ROADHOUSE 2300	Dining	Elem Principal Travel	13.76
11/6/2018	WBC MECHANICAL INC	Professional Services	Flow sensor switch - Maintenance	225.27
11/5/2018	HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS CEDA	Lodging	FFA Travel	125.19
11/5/2018	HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS CEDA	Lodging	FFA Travel	125.19
11/5/2018	HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS CEDA	Lodging	FFA Travel	125.19
11/5/2018	TEXAS RDHSE HOLDINGS L	Dining	FFA Travel	102.57
11/3/2018	TEACHERSPAYTEACHERS.COM	Other	Classroom supplies	32.59
11/2/2018	SUPER 8	Lodging	Board Secretary Travel	170.22
11/1/2018	GOFREE	Merchandise	FFA - Team Building	154
10/31/2018	AGVANTAGE FS 00904110	Other	FB field supplies	68.77
10/31/2018	AGVANTAGE FS 00904110	Other	LP Busses	915.82
10/30/2018	FASTENAL COMPANY01	Merchandise	Pekins - Lathe	8077.8
10/29/2018	Amazon.com*M83WN8EK1	Merchandise	Classroom supplies	21.01
10/29/2018	OTC BRANDS, INC.	Merchandise	Special Ed Supplies	11.58
10/26/2018	GLOGSTER.COM	Internet	Media Center	95
10/25/2018	DBC*BLICK ART MATERIAL	Merchandise	Hs Art Supplies	48.18
10/23/2018	SWANK MOTION PICTURES IN	Other Services	IBN Movie	280
10/22/2018	TRAFFICSAFETYWAREHOUSE	Merchandise	Parking Lot Signs	800
10/20/2018	CASEYS GEN STORE 1416	Gas/Automotive	Fuel	86.32
10/19/2018	TEACHERSPAYTEACHERS.COM	Other	Classroom supplies	109.41
10/18/2018	APL*APPLE ONLINE STORE	Merchandise	Computer repair	528.2
10/18/2018	TEACHERSPAYTEACHERS.COM	Other	Classroom supplies	143.9
10/18/2018	AIRPORT HOLIDAY INN - DE	Lodging	ELP Travel	221.76
10/17/2018	VISTAPR*VistaPrint.com	Other Services	HS Tribe Cards	76.91
10/16/2018	SSI*SCHOOL SPECIALTY	Other	Classroom supplies	59.45
10/16/2018	IASBO	Other	Board Secretary IASBO Membership	178
	HILTON GARDEN INN	Lodging	Special Ed Conference	277.76
10/15/2018	HILTON GARDEN INN	Lodging	Special Ed Conference	300.16
10/15/2018	HILTON GARDEN INN	Lodging	Special Ed Conference	300.16